



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-18 10:55 AM

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Jordan Houlden	1998	GBR	18.9	368.10
2.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	17.9	346.50
3.	Tazman Abramowicz	2000	CAN	17.2	344.75
4.	Stanislav Oliferchyk	1996	UKR	18.3	320.95
5.	James Heatly	1997	GBR	18.5	319.65
6.	Tornike Onikashvili	2000	GEO	16.6	299.45
7.	Bohdan Chyzhovskiy	2003	UKR	17.2	287.00
8.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	AUT	17.7	279.10
9.	Kyrylo Azarov	2007	UKR	15.9	258.85
10.	Gangin Choi	2006	KOR	18.3	243.70
11.	Wonseop Lee	2005	KOR	17.7	210.50
12.	Jiho Kang	2008	KOR	15.3	205.15
13.	Irakli Sakandelidze	2001	GEO	17.3	189.85



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1                      SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
<b>1.</b>	<b>Houlden , Jordan</b>	<b>GBR</b>	<b>405B</b>	<b>3.4</b>	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		<b>61.20</b>	2.	<b>18.9</b>	<b>368.10</b>
			107B	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		<b>69.30</b>	1.	(130.50)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		<b>54.00</b>	1.	(184.50)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		<b>63.00</b>	1.	(247.50)	
			5335D	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	1.	(310.50)	
			5152B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>57.60</b>	1.	(368.10)	
<b>2.</b>	<b>Dixon, Matthew</b>	<b>GBR</b>	<b>105B</b>	<b>2.6</b>	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		<b>54.60</b>	7.	<b>17.9</b>	<b>346.50</b>
			107C	3.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		<b>55.50</b>	5.	(110.10)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		<b>58.50</b>	2.	(168.60)	
			305C	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		<b>61.50</b>	2.	(230.10)	
			5152B	3.2	6.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		<b>54.40</b>	2.	(284.50)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		<b>62.00</b>	2.	(346.50)	
<b>3.</b>	<b>Abramowicz, Tazman</b>	<b>CAN</b>	<b>105B</b>	<b>2.6</b>	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		<b>55.90</b>	4.	<b>17.2</b>	<b>344.75</b>
			107C	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		<b>54.00</b>	6.	(109.90)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		<b>50.60</b>	5.	(160.50)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		<b>60.45</b>	3.	(220.95)	
			5152B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		<b>60.80</b>	3.	(281.75)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		<b>63.00</b>	3.	(344.75)	
<b>4.</b>	<b>Oliferchyk, Stanislav</b>	<b>UKR</b>	<b>405C</b>	<b>3.1</b>	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		<b>66.65</b>	1.	<b>18.3</b>	<b>320.95</b>
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>49.50</b>	2.	(116.15)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		<b>49.50</b>	3.	(165.65)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		<b>40.50</b>	6.	(206.15)	
			5335D	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>54.00</b>	5.	(260.15)	
			5152B	3.2	6.5	4.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		<b>60.80</b>	4.	(320.95)	
<b>5.</b>	<b>Heatly, James</b>	<b>GBR</b>	<b>105B</b>	<b>2.6</b>	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		<b>58.50</b>	3.	<b>18.5</b>	<b>319.65</b>
			5152B	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		<b>57.60</b>	3.	(116.10)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		<b>43.50</b>	6.	(159.60)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>49.50</b>	4.	(209.10)	
			107B	3.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		<b>54.45</b>	4.	(263.55)	
			405B	3.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		<b>56.10</b>	5.	(319.65)	
<b>6.</b>	<b>Onikashvili, Tornike</b>	<b>GEO</b>	<b>405C</b>	<b>3.1</b>	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		<b>55.80</b>	5.	<b>16.6</b>	<b>299.45</b>
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		<b>57.00</b>	4.	(112.80)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		<b>52.00</b>	4.	(164.80)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		<b>42.55</b>	5.	(207.35)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		<b>37.50</b>	6.	(244.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		<b>54.60</b>	6.	(299.45)	



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.1                      SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Chyzhovskiy, Bohdan	UKR	405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		55.80	5.	17.2	287.00
			107C	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		39.00	8.	(94.80)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	9.	(138.50)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		31.50	9.	(170.00)	
			5152B	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		62.40	8.	(232.40)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		54.60	7.	(287.00)	
8.	Lotfi, Dariush	AUT	205C	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.50	11.	17.7	279.10
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	9.	(94.50)	
			107C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	8.	(141.00)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		36.00	8.	(177.00)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.70	9.	(229.70)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		49.40	8.	(279.10)	
9.	Azarov, Kyrylo	UKR	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	9.	15.9	258.85
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	7.	(96.30)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	7.	(154.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	7.0		42.55	7.	(197.35)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		40.50	7.	(237.85)	
			5335D	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5		21.00	9.	(258.85)	
10.	Choi, Gangin	KOR	107C	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	x	31.50	13.	18.3	243.70
			5152B	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		38.40	12.	(69.90)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		40.30	12.	(110.20)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	10.	(153.70)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		39.00	10.	(192.70)	
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	10.	(243.70)	
11.	Lee, Wonseop	KOR	105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		44.20	10.	17.7	210.50
			107C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	10.	(83.20)	
			5335D	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		40.50	11.	(123.70)	
			305C	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	13.	(123.70)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	12.	(170.20)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		40.30	11.	(210.50)	
12.	Kang, Jiho	KOR	105B	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		36.40	12.	15.3	205.15
			305C	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	13.	(67.90)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	13.	(103.90)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	12.	(139.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.95	11.	(177.85)	
			5333D	2.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	x	27.30	12.	(205.15)	



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Sakandelidze, Irakli	GEO	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		46.80	8.	17.3	189.85
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		35.65	11.	(82.45)	
			107C	3.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	10.	(127.45)	
			205C	3.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		15.00	11.	(142.45)	
			305C	3.0	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.5		4.50	13.	(146.95)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	13.	(189.85)	



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 13 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 78

**COMPETITION: 1.1**

**SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN PRELIMINARY**

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee  
World Aquatics Delegate  
Comp. Manager

**Referee :**

Holger Schleppe GER

**Assistant :**

Christian Picker GER

**Judges**

JU 1 Jann Siefken AUT  
JU 2 Robert Choutka CZE  
JU 3 Georgi Chobanov BUL  
JU 4 Erik Gundersen SWE  
JU 5 Chola Chanturia GEO  
JU 6 Petros Fyrigos GRE  
JU 7 Bobur Khasanov UZB

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Lucas Orłowski GER